Year 11 GCSE Mock Examinations 2025
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	Exams – 9:00 start
	Exams – 1:15 start

	Monday 10th November
	MFL Speaking Exams
	MFL Speaking Exams

	Tuesday 11th November
	MFL Speaking Exams
	MFL Speaking Exams

	Wednesday 12th November
	MFL Speaking Exams
	MFL Speaking Exams

	Thursday 13th November
	MFL Speaking Exams
	MFL Speaking Exams

	Friday 14th November
	MFL Speaking Exams
	MFL Speaking Exams

	
	

	

	Monday 17th November
	Art Practical Exam
	

	Tuesday 18th November
	
	

	Wednesday 19th November
	
	

	Thursday 20th November
	
	

	Friday 21st November
	
	

	
	

	

	Monday 24th November
	English Language
(120 mins)

	Statistics
(90 mins)

	Tuesday 25th November
	Mathematics Paper 1 – Non-Calculator
(90 mins)

	Geography Paper 1 - Living with the physical environment.
(60 mins)


	Wednesday 26th November
	Combined Science – Biology
(75 mins)

Biology
(105 mins)

	Religious Education
(105 mins)


	Thursday 27th November
	German – Paper 1: Listening &
Paper 3: Reading
(Listening F 35mins, H 45 mins)
(Reading F 45 mins, H 60 mins)

	History Paper 1 - Medicine
(80 mins)


	

	
	

	Monday 1st   December 
	Business
(105 mins)

	French – Paper 1: Listening &
Paper 3: Reading
(Listening F 35mins, H 45 mins)
(Reading F 45 mins, H 60 mins)


	[bookmark: _Hlk145666333]Tuesday 2nd December
	English Literature
(120 mins)

	Geography Paper 2
Challenges in the human environment
(60 mins)

	Wednesday 3rd December
	Combined Science – Chemistry
(75 mins)

Chemistry
(105 mins)

	Physical Education
The human body and movement on physical activity and sport
(75 mins)

	Thursday 4th December
	Mathematics Paper 2 – Calculator
(90 mins)

	German – Paper 4: Writing
(Foundation 60 mins, Higher 75 mins)


	Friday 5th December
	History Paper 3 - Germany
(90 mins)
	Geography Paper 3 - Geographical Applications
(50 mins)

	

	
	

	Monday 8th   December
	Combined Science – Physics
(75 mins)

Physics
(105 mins)

	French – Paper: Writing
(Foundation 60 mins, Higher 75 mins)



	Tuesday 9th December
	Food Preparation & Nutrition
(105 mins)

	Computer Science Paper 1
(90 mins)


	Wednesday 10th December
	Drama
(60 mins)

	Engineering
(90 mins)

	Thursday 11th December
	Music
(105 mins)

	

	Friday 12th December
	
	



